
IP 
20

1 x LED

4 W

270 lm

68 lm/W

3114 K

83

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gu10

100%

270 lm

4 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.68 in

Width: 2.68 in

Height: 5.31 in

Weight: 0.329 kg

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 4 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ENOLA B
151810
SLV

The puristic ENOLA_B CL-1 surface mounted light features an aluminium and steel construction that is available with a black, white, brass or

silver grey housing. With its built-in GU10 high volt holder, the ENOLA_B CL-1 is ready for direct connection to 230V mains supply. 

Light output 1 
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